Cykl Kaszuby Biegajg na 10 km — etap | (WIRTUALNIE) | 28.06.2020
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PEKALA
PIETRUSZKA
LIDZBARSKI

LABUDA
PUISZO
POLANSKI
LEMANCZYK
STOLC
RUDZKO
DAMASZKE
WAKS
KOZAK
HINC

CZAYKOWSKI

PRZYTARSKA
SZCZESNY
JANK
BAJER
AUGUSTYNIAK
CEMERYS
PEPLINSKA
LEWINSKI
KIEDROWSKI

PIOTR
MIKOLA]
ADAM
ANNA
SEAWOMIR
JERZY
DAMIAN
IRENEUSZ
WOICIECH
ALEKSANDRA
KRZYSZTOF
ZOFIA
IWONA
WOICIECH
EDYTA
MARCIN
WLODZIMIERZ
PIOTR
MIROSEAWA
KAROL
JOLANTA
JAKUB
ALBIN

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZEMUD
PROKOWO
CHWASZCZYNO
KIELPINO KARTUSKIE
GDANSK
GOLUBIE
WEJHEROWO
CHWASZCZYNO
GDANSK
BRUSY
BORKOWO
GDYNIA
KARTUZY
GDANSK
GDANSK
BANINO
GDYNIA

SIEMROUCE, UL OSIEDL NA SARPIE 115, 4313 SIEMAOWICE

BRUSY
WEJHEROWO
BRUSY
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00:51:01
00:51:41
00:53:28
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00:55:20
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00:57:55
00:59:06
00:59:37
01:00:32
01:01:20
01:02:08
01:02:15
01:02:21
01:02:28
01:03:10
01:04:10
01:05:33
01:12:20
01:23:03



